
Ladies - Sussex v Dorset 3-0 05/10/2009 14:16:29 - page 1

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

56 39 44 41 45 8 15 21 41 43 27 43 41 61

60 60 44 18 45 22 34 84 28 36 40 15 260

39 67 61 36 50 77 21 45 69 0 36 361 31
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ELEANOR
SOPP
SUS

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

55 11 14 55 45 40 55 40 49 46 49 27 1263

22 55 60 7 41 26 90 45 21 81 16 27 22 59

6 40 43 24 41 23 57 42 61 25 26 11333
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CHLOE
JEFF
DOR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

4 41 34 28 60 38 74 22 49 37 30 42 1045

23 50 25 45 19 100 22 69 45 27 56 6 141 40 1

85 20 22 66 100 100 5 12 65 0 26 263 33 2
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EMILY
WHITE
SUS

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

39 26 26 89 115 22 45 23 30 50 8 0 142 44 1

49 41 39 22 43 62 29 22 81 19 33 21 2642

13 46 10 43 78 28 22 52 33 80 9630

1.15
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AMBER
LAMB
DOR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

24 36 25 66 55 27 100 75 26 47 20 202 32 1

22 123 45 26 33 30 85 70 28 25 0 0 143 39 1

2.23
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SHONA
SAWYER
SUS

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

Sets
3

 OP:  Sussex - Shona Sawyer 14.11 * 

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

36 26 41 47 27 11 50 24 24 66 28 12133

43 10 39 58 91 5 40 23 9 39 24 21 9936
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VICKY
HALL
DOR

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 Sets

0

 OP:  Dorset - None
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